
August 2022 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Sunday Worship 

8:30 Faith Family 
(& zoom) 

9:45 Deer Park 
11:00 Clear Lake 

 
 
 

 

1 
 
 

2 3 

 
4:00 CL Ad C 

 

4 

 
 

5 6 

7   Church Services 
 

 
 

*green 

8 Pastor’s Sabbath 

 
7 PM Anchor of 
Hope Meeting 
 
 

9 

 
10 

 
2:00 CL UMW 
  

 

11 

 
 
6:30 pm FF Ad C 

12 
 

13 

 

14  
10 am Parish 
Picnic & potluck @ 
Emerald Park 
 

*green 

15 
Pastor’s Sabbath 
1:30 Dorcas 
Piecemakers 
7 PM Anchor of 
Hope Meeting 
 
 

16 
 

17 

 

18 

 

 

19 
 

20 

 

21 Church Services 

 
5:30 SPRC @ 
parsonage 

 
*green 

22 

Pastor’s Sabbath 
 
7 PM Anchor of 
Hope Meeting 
 
 
 

23 

 
September 
Newsletter 
Deadline 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 

27 
 

28 

Church Services 
*green 

 

29 

Pastor’s Sabbath 
 
7 PM Anchor of 
Hope Meeting 
 

30 31 
 

*Altar Cloth 
 

-Green (growth) 
 
 

FF = Faith Family 
CL = Clear Lake 
DP = Deer Park 
UMC = United 

Methodist Church 
 

 Pastor’s 
Office Hours 

Tues-Fri; 1-3 pm 
 

Anitra’s 
Office Hours 

Fridays; 1-3 pm 
  


