## August 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday Worship 8:30 Faith Family (& zoom) 9:45 Deer Park 11:00 Clear Lake	1	2	3 4:00 CL Ad C	4	5	6
7 Church Services *green	8 Pastor's Sabbath 7 PM Anchor of Hope Meeting	9	10 2:00 CL UMW	11 6:30 pm FF Ad C	12	13
14 10 am Parish Picnic & potluck @ Emerald Park	Pastor's Sabbath 1:30 Dorcas Piecemakers 7 PM Anchor of Hope Meeting	16	17	18	19	20
21 Church Services 5:30 SPRC @ parsonage *green	Pastor's Sabbath 7 PM Anchor of Hope Meeting	September Newsletter Deadline	24	25	26	27
28 Church Services *green	29 Pastor's Sabbath 7 PM Anchor of Hope Meeting	30	31	*Altar Cloth -Green (growth)	FF = Faith Family CL = Clear Lake DP = Deer Park UMC = United Methodist Church	Pastor's Office Hours Tues-Fri; 1-3 pm Anitra's Office Hours Fridays; 1-3 pm